Home Builders Association of Dothan and the Wiregrass Area

2016 Officers-Executive Committee

President

1%t Vice-President

2" Vice-President

Secretary-Treasurer

Associate Council
Chairman

Membership
Chairman

Membership
Co-Chairman

David Brewer

Ben Saliba

Mike Blissett

Greg Anderson

Jim Martin

Gina Grant

Nancy Anderson

Brewer Construction, Inc
PO Box 1042
Dothan, Al 36302

Alfred Saliba Corporation
410 N. Shady Lane
Dothan, Al 36305

Blissett Builders
PO Box 8772
Dothan, Al 36305

Bob Woodall Air Care Systems

234 Ross Clark Circle
Dothan, Al 36303

Martin Environmental
PO Box 8623
Dothan, Al 36304

Century 21-James Grant Realty

1254 Westgate Pkwy
Dothan, Al 36303

ADK Building Supply
2394 Ross Clark Circle
Dothan, Al 36301

Phone:

Mobile: 718-2605

Fax: 671-8998
davidbrewerconstruction@gmail.com

Phone: 793-6789
Mobile: 798-3325
bsaliba@alfredsalibacorporation.com

Phone: 794-9018
Mobile: 790-2243
Fax: 678-9579
blisdo@yahoo.com

Phone: 340-1111
Mobile: 685-3480
Fax: 671-2840
greg@bobwoodall.com

Phone: 702-4477
Mobile: 714-3898
martinll@graceba.net

Phone: 793-2200
Mobile: 790-6380
Fax: 677-0833
ginagrantl@hotmail.com

Phone: 984-2422
Mobile: 791-8372
Fax: 984-2214
nanderson@adkbuildingsupply.com

2016 State Directors

1t State Director

2"d State Director

3'd State Director

Bart Liddon

David Brewer

Mark Everett

Bart Liddon Homes LLC
2132 W. Main Street
Dothan, Al 36301

Brewer Construction, Inc
PO Box 1042
Dothan, Al 36302

Everett Construction
2115 Denton Rd., Suite 1
Dothan, Al 36303

Phone:

Mobile: 596-9500

Fax: 792-1433
bartliddon@comcast.net

Phone:

Mobile: 718-2605

Fax: 671-8998
davidbrewerconstruction@gmail.com

Phone: 793-9214
Mobile: 560-0622
Fax: 793-1993
marktoddeverett@gmail.com

2016 State Directors Cont.
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4t State Director

5th State Director

Tommy Tolleson

Jessie Ingram

Tolleson Construction, LLC.
PO Box 9004
Dothan, Al 36302

Wiregrass Electric Coop
6067 Fortner St
Dothan, Al 36305

Phone: 671-9339
Mobile: 685-0576
Fax: 671-9349
tommy@tollesonconstruction.com

Phone: 944-7411
Mobile: 714-3300
jingram@wiregrass.coop

2016 Alternate State Directors

Alt. State Director

Alt. State Director

Matt Anderson

James Hays

Omega Builders
PO Box 8806
Dothan, Al 36304

O & B Properties
111 Leland Court
Dothan, Al 36303

Phone:

Mobile: 590-4421

Fax: 479-0093
omegabuilders@gmail.com

Phone: 205-873-1918
Mobile:
jahaysone@msn.com

2016 Local Directors

Steve Thompson

Derek Sauls

Woody Clark

Darryl Matthews

Allen Loyed

Michael Townsend

Slingluff United Insurance
PO Box 6947
Dothan, Al 36302-1389

Harris Security
PO Box 1182
Ozark, Al 36361

Builders Lighting & Appl.
1040 W. Main Street
Dothan, Al 36301

Gulfeagle Supply
108 Phil Forrester Rd
Dothan, Al 36303

Hewes Construction, LLC
206 Kelso Lane
Dothan, Al 36305

Townsend Building Supply
533 Boll Weevil Circle
Enterprise, Al 36350

Phone: 792-5101
Mobile: 596-0769
Fax: 792-4552
steve@slingluffunited.com

Phone: 798-3056

Mobile:

Fax:
dsauls@harrissecurity.com

Phone: 726-6723
Mobile:

Fax:
woodybla@graceba.net

Phone: 790-1768

Mobile:

Fax:
dmatthews#@gulfeaglesupply.com

Phone: 791-0716

Mobile:

Fax:
allen@southernwallsystems.com

Phone:

Mobile: 447-0449

Fax:
michael@townsendbuildingsupply.com

2016 National Directors
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Mark Everett

Everett Construction
2115 Denton Rd., Suite 1
Dothan, Al 36303

Phone: 793-9214
Mobile: 560-0622
Fax: 793-1993
marktoddeverett@gmail.com

Bart Liddon Liddon Residential Properties Phone: 596-9500
2132 W. Main Street Fax: 792-1433
Dothan, Al 36301 bartliddon@comcast.net
2016 Alternate National Directors
Mark Saliba Alfred Saliba Corporation Phone: 793-6789
410 N. Shady Lane Mobile: 798-2203
Dothan, Al 36303 Fax: 712-9317
msaliba@alfredsalibacorporation.com
Chuck McCall Mac Construction Phone: 793-4144
2323 W. Main St., Suite 227 Mobile: 618-2277
Dothan, Al 36301 Fax: 793-0648
Mccall.chuck.623@gmail.com
Henry/Barbour County
Gerald Phillips Trademark Custom Homes Phone: 695-1041
181 Pleasant Hill Road Fax:
Eufaula, Al 36027 gphillips@eufaula.rr.com
2016 National Senior Life Directors
Bill Deloney Deloney Construction, Inc Phone: 793-4273(Don), 792-1439

PO Box 964
Dothan, Al 36302

Mobile: 790-2943
Fax: 794-6742
bdeloney@sw.rr.com
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